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Event 76a: Under 15 Boys Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 9 Oliver JORDAN (QLD) 2:29.536
Half Lap 13.742 (1)

Lap 1 22.951 22.951 (1)
Lap 2 17.304 40.256 (1)
Lap 3 17.830 58.086 (1)
Lap 4 18.189 1:16.275 (1)
Lap 5 18.000 1:34.276 (1)
Lap 6 18.080 1:52.356 (1)
Lap 7 18.450 2:10.807 (1)
Lap 8 18.729 2:29.536 (1)

2. 4 Ruben SHEPARD (NSW) 2:38.282 +8.746
Half Lap 14.063 14.063 (2)

Lap 1 23.705 23.705 (2)
Lap 2 18.815 42.521 (2)
Lap 3 18.971 1:01.492 (2)
Lap 4 19.192 1:20.685 (2)
Lap 5 19.080 1:39.765 (2)
Lap 6 19.401 1:59.166 (2)
Lap 7 19.750 2:18.916 (2)
Lap 8 19.365 2:38.282 (2)


